Electrical Specifications (3”)
3.0 Inch Round - Forward Voltage: 17.16 V
Overview:
• �Constant Current DC Arrays:
3.0” Round - 6 LED Series x4 Parallel Strings - Samsung
• Designed for easy use in standard luminares
• Aluminum MCPCB provides exceptional thermal performance
• Tight LED pitch eliminates pixelization

Life �50,000 Hrs, 70% lumen maint.
@ Ta max 40˚C, used as specified
Max Junction Temp: 90˚C
Max Test Point Temp: 80˚C
Operating Temp: -40˚C to +60˚C Ambient
Storage Temp: -40˚C to +80˚C
Viewing Angle (FWHM): 120˚Lamberain distribution
LED CRI: 80
Model Color
Temp (K)
Total Current
(mA)
Power
(W) Lumens Efficacy
(Lm/W)
LE24C/2780S/3R 2700 350 6.0 893 148.4
LE24C/3080S/3R 3000 350 6.0 919 152.9
LE24C/3580S/3R 3500 350 6.0 933 155.1
LE24C/4080S/3R 4000 350 6.0 966 160.7
LE24C/5080S/3R 5000 350 6.0 980 162.9
3” Round
LED Light Engines
Dimensions:
2.83 (in)